

---

## **MATERIALE RACORD APA**

I.D.: 86218798

---

Data publicarii	22.08.23	Coduri CPV	44115210-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.349,08 RON - 1.349,08 RON

---

Descriere: COT EF. D.63 - 1 X 52,82 = 52,82 LEI TEU EF. D.63 - 2 X 67,75 = 135,50 LEI MUFA EF. D.63 - 9 X 19,20 = 172,80 LEI TEAVA PE100 PN10 SDR17 D.63 - 4 X 8,90 = 35,60 LEI GARNITURI CLINGHERIT DN50 - 2 X 6,40 = 12,80 LEI TEAVA D.160 PN10 - 4X59,59 = 238,36 LEI SA BR. EF. D.160/25 - 4 X 175,30 = 7014,20 LEI

---